
May 23, 2025Prepared By Aaron Kile

Property Type is 'Residential'   Property Type is 'Residential'   Mls Status is 'Pending' 05/23/2025 to 02/22/2025   Mls Status is 'Closed' 05/23/2025 to 02/22/2025   Mls Status is one of 'Active', 

'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'   Subdivision Name is like 'Sheffield Village*'   State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana', 'Texas'   City is 'Grand Prairie'   

Market Analysis Summary | Residential Listings as of 5/23/25 at 10:59 am, Page 1 of 1 

City Bd FB/HB/TBT YBSqft $/SqFt List Price Sold DateAddress# MLS # CDOMSale/ListAcresPoolGAR/CP/TCP Sold Price

Listings: Closed

20876755 2854 Briar Hill DR 19891,579 $299,9903  100.0%05/09/2025$299,9901 $189.99Grand Prairie 2/0/2 No  270.1382/0/2

20813884 4375 Metronome DR 19871,718 $315,0003  100.0%02/24/2025$315,0002 $183.35Grand Prairie 2/0/2 No  100.1222/1/3

20861163 2876 Linden LN 19861,742 $315,0003  100.0%04/10/2025$315,0003 $180.83Grand Prairie 2/0/2 No  50.1332/1/3

20802301 4346 Largo DR 19881,836 $330,0003  98.5%02/28/2025$325,0004 $177.02Grand Prairie 2/0/2 No  290.1152/1/3

Avg

Min

Max

Med

3

3

3

3

1988

1989

1988

1986

1,719

1,836

1,730

1,579

$182.80

$189.99

$182.09

$177.02

$314,998

$330,000

$315,000

$299,990

18

29

19

5$299,990

$325,000

$313,748

$315,000

99.6%

98.5%

100.0%

100.0%

2/0/2

2/0/2

2/0/2

2/0/2

0.115

0.138

0.127

0.128

2/0/2

2/1/3

2/1/3

2/1/2

Average for all:

Median for all:

Total

Listings

3 19881,719 $182.80 $314,998 18$313,748 99.6%

4
3 19$315,000$182.091,730 1988 100.0%$315,0002/0/2

2/0/2 0.127

0.128

2/1/3

2/1/3

Quick

Statistics

Min Max

List Price

Sale Price

Sale / List

Avg Med

$314,998 $315,000$330,000$299,990

$313,748$325,000 $315,000$299,990

 99.6% 100.0%  100.0% 98.5%

Copyright: NTREIS 2025 All rights reserved.

This represents an estimated sale price for this property. It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform 

Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice.


