

Property Type is 'Residential' Property Type is 'Residential' MIS Status is 'Pending' 05/23/2025 to 02/22/2025 MIS Status is 'Closed' 05/23/2025 to 02/22/2025 MIS Status is one of 'Active', 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract' Subdivision Name is like 'Sheffield Village\*' State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana', 'Texas' City is 'Grand Prairie'

Market Analysis Summary   Residential Listings as of 5/23/25 at 10:59 am, Page 1 of 1															of 1	
				٥D	r L	53	Ö	â	H	$\Delta$	\$	† <del>1</del>	\$	Ē	%	Ö
#	MLS #	Address	City	Bd	FB/HB/TBT	Sqft	YB	GAR/CP/TCP	Pool	Acres	\$/SqFt	List Price	Sold Price		Sale/List	
Listings: Closed																
1	20876755	2854 Briar Hill DR	Grand Prairie	3	2/0/2	1,579	1989	2/0/2	No	0.138	\$189.99	\$299,990	\$299,990	05/09/2025	100.0%	27
2	20813884	4375 Metronome DR	Grand Prairie	3	2/1/3	1,718	1987	2/0/2	No	0.122	\$183.35	\$315,000	\$315,000	02/24/2025	100.0%	10
3	20861163	2876 Linden LN	Grand Prairie	3	2/1/3	1,742	1986	2/0/2	No	0.133	\$180.83	\$315,000	\$315,000	04/10/2025	100.0%	5
4	20802301	4346 Largo DR	Grand Prairie	3	2/1/3	1,836	1988	2/0/2	No	0.115	\$177.02	\$330,000	\$325,000	02/28/2025	98.5%	29
			Min	3	2/0/2	1,579	1986	2/0/2		0.115	\$177.02	\$299,990	\$299,990		98.5%	5
			Мах	3	2/1/3	1,836	1989	2/0/2		0.138	\$189.99	\$330,000	\$325,000		100.0%	29
			Avg	3	2/1/3	1,719	1988	2/0/2		0.127	\$182.80	\$314,998	\$313,748		99.6%	18
			Med	3	2/1/2	1,730	1988	2/0/2		0.128	\$182.09	\$315,000	\$315,000		100.0%	19
		Total	Average for all:	3	2/1/3	1,719	1988	2/0/2		0.127	\$182.80	\$314,998	\$313,748		99.6%	18
	4	Listings	Median for all:	3	2/1/3	1,730	1988	2/0/2		0.128	\$182.09	\$315,000	\$315,000		100.0%	19
				Min		Ν	Лах	Avg	Avg \$314,998 \$313,748							
		Quick Statistics	List	ist Price \$299, ale Price \$299,		\$330,000 \$325,000		\$314			,000					
			Sale					\$313			\$315,000					
			Sale	/ List	98.5%		100.0%	99.6	%	100.	.0%					

Copyright: NTREIS 2025 All rights reserved.

This represents an estimated sale price for this property. It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice.